
Route: 982 6:40
Shift: 5982 9:10

Trip No: 982A Desto Code: 5982 1st L Kratzke Rd

Cawdor Rd near Stewart Ct 7:25 L Mary Mackillop College Bus Bays

Cawdor Rd Mary MacKillop Catholic College 8:27

1st L Cawdor Dr L Kratzke Rd

3rd L Otto Rd 7:29 T'Sect L Highfields Rd

1st L Steinberg Rd 1st R Obrien Rd

2nd R Mercedes Dr Obrien Rd (Service Rd)

T'Sect L Denaid St L Highfields Secondary College

1st R Angus St

T'Sect L Federation Dr

T'Sect R Denaid St 7:33 L Obrien Rd

T'Sect L Palmer Dr 2nd R Reis Rd

1st R Granada Dr Reis Rd (Kuhls Rd)

T'Sect R Cawdor Rd 2nd R New England Hwy

1st T'Lights R New England Hwy 7:37 Highfields State Primary School 8:40

Ruthven St (At Blue Mtn Hotel)

3rd T'Lights L North St

6th R Prospect St

2nd L Chilcote St

T'Sect L Stuart St

Toowoomba State High School 7:52

Toowoomba State High School 7:55

Stuart St

T'Sect L North St

1st T'Lights R Ruthven St

Ruthven St

New England Hwy (At Blue Mtn Hotel)

3rd L Weale St 8:05

Weale St (Dodson Cres U-Turn)

T'Sect L New England Hwy

8th L Mitchell Rd 8:11

2nd R Mclachlan Dr

T'Sect R Flamingo Rd

T'Sect L Cawdor Rd

2nd L Cawdor Dr

2nd R Holly Ave (Loop) 8:18

T'Sect L Cawdor Dr 8:22

T'Sect R Cawdor Rd

Continue

Becomes

3rd Exit at R'About

Exit

981 school service will collect Toowoomba Christian College 

Students.

(Last Stop)

Becomes

Bus Zone

Drop all Toowoomba School Students for transfers to 

Toowoomba School Services arriving at 8:05. 

Collect Transfers for Highfields Schools from school service 

980 arriving at 7:50.

Depart

Continue

Bus Stop
Opposite Harlaxton State School - 

Ruthven St at Jones St (880487)
8:00

Pick Up Students for Mary Mackillop College & Highfields 

State Schools.

2nd Exit at R'About

(First Stop) Enter

Continue Bus Bay

Exit

2nd Exit at R'About

Enter

Bus Bay

Shift Start: Total Worked Hours:
Shift Finish: 2:30

Highfields State Secondary 

College
8:31

Toowoomba Transit
SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023


